TS190L
Multifunction Telecom Switch
www.clare.comDS-TS190L-R06 1
RoHS
2002/95/EC e3Pb
Applications
Features
Description

Load Current 150 mA
Max On-Resistance 25 
Ordering Information
Part # Description
TS190L 8-Pin DIP (50/Tube)
TS190PL 8-Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
TS190PLTR 8-Pin Flatpack (1000/Reel)
TS190LS 8-Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
TS190LSTR 8-Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
Switching Characteristics
of Normally Open Devices
Form-A
IF